North America (USA): 1-760-930-4600 Europe (UK): 44 (1384) 842-211 Asia (HK): 852-2176-33332
Special Features
Electrical Specs
10 Watts
AEE01,02
•• 10 W, Single output
•• 2:1 Input range
•• 1.0" x 2.0" x 0.33 case

Facsimile: 760-930-0698
3
Ordering Information
www.Emerson.com/EmbeddedPower Rev:July 03
ASIA
14/F, Lu Plaza
2 Wing Yip Street
Kwun Tong, Kowloon
Hong Kong
Telephone: 852-2176-3333
Facsimile: 852-2176-3888
Input Output Efficiency Model Number
Voltage Voltage
18-36 V 3.3 @ 2.5 A 76% AEE02F24
18-36 V 5.0 @ 2.0 A 78% AEE02A24
18-36 V 8.0 @ 1.25A 78% AEE01L24 (EOL)
18-36 V 12.0 @ 0.84 A 82% AEE00B24
18-36 V 15.0 @ 0.67 A 82% AEE00C24
36-72 V 3.3 @ 2.5 A 77% AEE02F48
36-72 V 5.0 @ 2.0 A 79% AEE02A48
36-72 V 8.0 @ 1.25 A 77% AEE01L48 (EOL)
36-72 V 12.0 @ 0.84 A 84% AEE00B48
36-72 V 15.0 @ 0.67 A 86% AEE00C48
Notes:
1. 20 MHz bandwidth. An external 0.1 uf ceramic capacitor
is recommended to be placed from +V out to comm.
2. All specifications are typical at nominal line, full load,